Bayerische Meisterschaft 2023

Luftgewehr 1.10

Luftgewehr Schiiler m 1.10.20
Rang Mannschaft
1 Hubertus Pobenhausen 1
Sitzmann, Paula
Winkler, Romy
Mund, Maleen

3 Hubertus Gachenbach 1
Ostermeier, Marie
Brandstetter, Paul
Forster, Theresa

42 Sportschitzen Brunnen 1
Schmidl, Sophia
Huber, Marie
Mayr, Lucas

Luftgewehr Junioren I/w 1.10.41
Rang Mannschaft
27 Lenbach Schrobenhausen 1
Heinzimeier, Patricia
Blankenhorn, Veronika
Thurner, Katrin

Ergebnis
600,6
201,5
201,5
197,6

591,5
202,7
195,9
192,9

538,2
190,3
177,9
170

Ergebnis
1171,5
392,2
391,1
388,2



